1300	0140047	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600253671566	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	11/08/1301004014 **25.00	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	-8 PH 3:33	
Office Use Only		
	NOV 1 2 2013	

. . . .

_ - - - -

- --

_ ·

14



Santoni Law, P.A.

P.O. Box 2965 Orlando, Florida 32801 p.: (407) 536-7488 www.santonilawfirm.com

November 4, 2013

To: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Subject: 4893 Heartland Street, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence regarding the following:

Estee Martin 4893 Heartland Street, LLC 860 N. Orange Avenue, Suite 213 Orlando, Florida 32801 esteemartin@gmail.com

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Estee Martin at (407) 929-5800.

Enclosed is a check for the \$25.00 Filing Fee.

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Street/Courier Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF 4893 HEARTLAND STREET, LLC (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on October 4, 2013 and assigned Florida document number L13000140047.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

The new principal office address is:

860 N. Orange Avenue, Suite 213, Orlando, Florida 32801

The new mailing address is:

•

860 N. Orange Avenue, Suite 213, Orlando, Florida 32801

The Managing Members on record will be amended as follows:

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Martin, Manuel	4226 Daubert Street Orlando, FL 32803	Remove
MGRM	Martin, Marilu	4226 Daubert Street Orlando, FL 32803	Remove
Dated: Octob	Est	Star Hats ee Martin, MGRM	
Filing Fee: \$25.00 Enc	iosea.		